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Women / XS / SrB3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Dunkeson232
NE Texas 

9.450 9.650 9.3509.750 38.200
2T 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Lorena Hernandez Lofzang204
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.650 9.350 9.3509.400 37.750
1 9 6T 1T 2 

2 

Tayte Haile339
Texas Dynasty

9.400 9.450 9.3009.550 37.700
4T 6T 3 5 3T

3T

Aria Roberts284
WOGA

9.350 9.550 9.3509.450 37.700
7T 4 4T 1T 3T

3T

Elena Flores105
AAGI

9.150 9.200 9.3509.650 37.350
11 11 2 1T 5T

5T

Samantha Gregory421
Waxahachie

9.250 9.650 9.1509.300 37.350
9 2T 8T 7 5T

5T

Grace Lino344
Texas Dynasty

9.400 9.400 9.0009.450 37.250
4T 8 4T 9T 7 

7 

Elle Carrick499
Moxie

9.400 9.700 9.0008.700 36.800
4T 1 13 9T 8 

8 

Madilyn Tennison219
Texas East

9.450 9.050 8.8009.200 36.500
2T 13 11 13 9 

9 

Lily Burress333
Texas Dynasty

9.200 9.000 9.0009.250 36.450
10 14 10 9T 10 

10 

Glory Baldwin362
Texas Elite

8.750 9.300 9.0509.300 36.400
15 10 8T 8 11 

11 

Madeline Deal180
Lone Star

8.800 9.500 9.2008.800 36.300
14 5 12 6 12 

12 

Hannah Dampf215
Texas East

8.900 8.750 8.9009.400 35.950
12T 15 6T 12 13 

13 

Chloe Dahlander493
IEG

9.350 9.450 8.3008.500 35.600
7T 6T 15 15 14 

14 

Kate Garrett567
AcroTex Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 8.4008.600 35.050
12T 12 14 14 15 

15 
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